
 

 

 
 
 
 

2022 TRYOUT DATES 
ALL TRYOUT TIMES BEGIN AFTER 4:00 PM ON THE DATE LISTED 

 
6-17-21 

Tryout Level Day Date 

Approved Tier I – 10U, 12U Youth  Wednesday March 16, 2022 

Approved Tier I – 10U, 12U Girls Friday March 18, 2022 

Approved Tier II – 8U, 10U, 12U 
Youth and Girls Monday March 21, 2022 

Independent Teams – 8U, 10U, 12U 
Youth and Girls Monday March 28, 2022 

Approved Tier I – 14U, 15P, 16U, 18U  
Youth  Wednesday April 6, 2022 

Approved Tier I  and Tier II – 14U, 16U, 19U 
Girls Friday April 8, 2022 

Approved Tier II – 14U, 16U, 18U 
Youth  Monday April 11, 2022 

Independent Teams – 14U, 16U, 18U, 19U 
Youth and Girls Monday April 18, 2022 

Spring and Summer Teams – All Age Levels 
Youth and Girls Monday April 18, 2022 

Tier I Tryouts Must Be Concluded No Later Than Monday August 1, 2022 

Tier II And All Other Tryouts Must Be Concluded 
No Later Than Sunday October 31, 2022 
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